EXISTING FOOTWAY CONSTRUCTION. SURFACE COURSE
SURFACE COURSE REGULATING AC 6 DENSE
SURF VARIES 0mm TO 25mm THICK
BINDER COURSE REGULATING AC 20 DENSE
BIN VARIES 30mm TO 100mm THICK
PROPOSED FOOTWAY CONSTRUCTION.
EXISTING FOOTWAY CONSTRUCTION. SURFACE COURSE
SURFACE COURSE REGULATING AC 10 DENSE
SURF VARIES 15mm TO 40mm THICK.
BINDER COURSE REGULATING AC 20 DENSE
BIN VARIES 30mm TO 100mm THICK.
PROPOSED FOOTWAY CONSTRUCTION.
OPTION 1
FOOTWAY TYPE 3
(SCALE 1:10)
OPTION 2
NOTES:
1. FOR SURFACE COURSE REFER TO PD 6691 TABLE B.16.
PSV COARSE AGGREGATE 45 MIN.
2. FOR SURFACE COURSE REGULATING OPTION 1 REFER
TO PD 6691 TABLE B.16
3. FOR SURFACE COURSE REGULATING OPTION 2 REFER
TO TABLE B.14
4. FOR BINDER COURSE REGULATING REFER TO PD 6691
TABLE B.11
5. TOTAL THICKNESS VARIES BETWEEN 20MM TO 125MM.
SEE WORK ORDER FOR TOTAL THICKNESS.
Approved
Checked
Drawn
Date Date
Revised
Scale at A4 :
Drawing TitleRevisions
Dwg No:
A -
B -
C -
COUNTY HALL
Pegs Lane
Hertford, Herts
SG13 8DN
Phone: 01992 555555
FEB 20
A
JULY 11
HH
KK
YS
1:10FEB 20 REVISED DETAIL
AND/OR CYCLEWAY
EXISTING FLEXIBLE FOOTWAY
OVERLAY AND REGULATING TO
FOOTWAY TYPE 3
HST/1100/024